CATEGORIA JUNIOR

Nome

Adelfio
Daniela
Maria Chiara
Martina
Simone
Vincenzo
Consuelo
Alessia
Federico
Giada

Marco Matteo
Giorgio Maria
Diego
Antonio
Domenico
Giuseppe
Giulia
Giovanni
Federico
Diego

Pietro
Francesca
Simona
Maria Teresa
Vincenzo

Sofia

Cognome

Sanfilippo

Lo Vano

La Monica
Cianciolo
Sutera

Pruiti Ciarello
Pruiti Ciarello
Di Salvo
Scaffidi Muta
Mancuso
Blandi

Sava

Borgia
Agnello
Rizzo

Bruno Leggio
Grillo
Pappalardo
Lomonaco
Nicolosi
Barone
Amata

Miceli
Scrimizzi
Saccone

Carcione

Classe

I BC
A
IIB
ID SA

Punteggio

23,10000
23,00000
22,45000
21,70000
21,60000
21,00000
20,70000
20,45000
20,35000
20,20000
19,80000
19,00000
18,75000
18,60000
18,35000
18,30000
18,20000
18,10000
17,90000
17,45000
17,35000
17,00000
17,00000
16,75000
16,50000
16,35000

Tempo
(h:m:s)

00:24:57
00:26:51
00:35:58
00:31:05
00:28:58
00:38:16
00:30:54
00:29:11
00:24:35
00:25:41
00:31:54
00:29:27
00:38:06
00:26:15
00:27:40
00:36:55
00:14:29
00:26:33
00:27:27
00:26:04
00:31:34
00:31:20
00:36:19
00:33:47
00:28:04
00:32:27



